Position

Career Ed Tech Advisor

Career Ed Tech
Career Ed Tech
Rop Teacher
Campus Supvsor

Rop Teacher

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified

Department

Ahs-Career Center
Ahs-Career Center
Ahs-Career Center
Ahs-Career Center
Ahs-Career Center

Ahs-Career Center

Total Wages

$87,630
$38,550
$37,691
$17,363
$7,931
$115

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,741
$19,046
$16,488
$1,671
$156
$10



