Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Career Ed Tech Advisor		Alhambra Unified	Ahs-Career Center	\$87,630	\$25,741
Career Ed Tech		Alhambra Unified	Ahs-Career Center	\$38,550	\$19,046
Career Ed Tech		Alhambra Unified	Ahs-Career Center	\$37,691	\$16,488
Rop Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Ahs-Career Center	\$17,363	\$1,671
Campus Supvsor		Alhambra Unified	Ahs-Career Center	\$7,931	\$156
Rop Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Ahs-Career Center	\$115	\$10